BS a saldo
primi anni
a.a.2019/20

ID
2019005080
2019013809
2019010789
2019009954
2019013548
2019005168
2019009241
2019010919
2019000742
2019007426
2019013241
2019013083
2019005937
2019004929
2019011759
2019006646
2019001750
2019001031
2019005828
2019014450
2019009747
2019014264
2019005401
2019007442
2019010521
2019004332
2019002864
2019009501
2019015096
2019004444
2019013750
2019000678
2019001566
2019010674
2019011335
2019000869
2019008180
2019010615
2019005563
2019007947
2019005574
2019011993
2019011109
2019010443
2019013316
2019001592
2019010515
2019001464
2019007104
2019009175
2019013613

nFlusso
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051

importo

954,72
2284,09
1142,04
1142,04
1142,04

985,94
2284,09
1971,89
1142,05
1589,53

685,23
2284,09
1971,89
1142,04
1142,05
1589,53
1589,53
1589,53
1589,53
1370,45
1142,04
2731,58
1183,13
1370,45
1142,04
1589,53
1142,04
1589,53
2284,09
2731,58
1142,05
1142,04
2284,09
1971,89
1589,53

985,94
2284,09
2284,09
1370,45
1183,13

591,56
1370,45
2284,09

685,22
1142,04
1142,05

985,94
1589,53
2731,58
1370,45

985,94

status

Fuori sede
Pendolare
Pendolare
InSedePL
Pendolare
In sede

Pendolare
In sede

Fuori sede
Fuori sede
Pendolare
Pendolare
In sede

Pendolare
InSedePL
Fuori sede
Fuori sede
Fuori sede
Fuori sede
Pendolare
Pendolare
Fuori sede
In sede

InSedePL
Pendolare
Fuori sede
Pendolare
Fuori sede
Pendolare
Fuori sede
Pendolare
Pendolare
Pendolare
In sede

Fuori sede
In sede

InSedePL
Pendolare
InSedePL
In sede

In sede

Pendolare
Pendolare
Pendolare
Pendolare
Fuori sede
In sede

Fuori sede
Fuori sede
Pendolare
In sede



2019011442
2019001021
2019001984
2019006870
2019006506
2019012493

2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051
2019051

1589,53 Fuori sede
2366,26 In sede

1142,05 InSedePL
2284,09 Pendolare
1142,04 Pendolare
2731,58 Fuori sede



